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                   Service Details of    Dr    Rajat    Mondal 

 

 

 

 

Designation Department Institution From 

date 

To date Total 

Junior Resident PATHOLOGY MEDICAL COLLEGE 

 

KOLKATA 

30/06/2011 29/06/2014 3 years 

Tutor/ 
Demonstrator 

PATHOLOGY IQ CITY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE 

 

NBMCH 

 

PCSGMCH 

 

 

12/08/2014 

 

 

18/02/2021 

 

07/02/2022 

 

31/03/2015 

 

 

07/02/2022 

 

till date 

 

 

 

 

4 (y) 7 (m) 

 

Assistant 
Professor 

PATHOLOGY IQ CITY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE 

 

01/04/2015 

 

31/03/2019 4 (y) 0 (m) 

Associate 
Professor 

PATHOLOGY IQ CITY MEDICAL 

COLLEGE 

 

01/04/2019 17/02/2021 2 (y) 10 (m) 
 

Professor      

MSVP      

Principal      


