PRAFULLA CHANDRA SEN GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Service Details of Dr Rajat Mondal

Designation	Department	Institution	From date	To date	Total
Junior Resident	PATHOLOGY	MEDICAL COLLEGE KOLKATA	30/06/2011	29/06/2014	3 years
Tutor/ Demonstrator	PATHOLOGY	IQ CITY MEDICAL COLLEGE	12/08/2014	31/03/2015	
		NBMCH PCSGMCH	18/02/2021 07/02/2022	07/02/2022 till date	4 (y) 7 (m)
Assistant Professor	PATHOLOGY	IQ CITY MEDICAL COLLEGE	01/04/2015	31/03/2019	4 (y) 0 (m)
Associate Professor	PATHOLOGY	IQ CITY MEDICAL COLLEGE	01/04/2019	17/02/2021	2 (y) 10 (m)
Professor					
MSVP					
Principal					